

2nd A/c bill

15

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/W - Const. of Road from Dhamrain					
Meem chowk to chandaiti pokhar					
habe has Dabita Piler R.E.O Road					
(M.M.G.S.Y-S.C)					
N/Agency-MD. Anisur Rahman					
Agreement No-89/S&D/2020-2021					
D.O.S. as per Agreement-12.03.2021					
D.O.C. as per Agreement-11.03.2022					
Date of Entry-31.08.2023					
① P/V Laying, spreading & Compacting W.B.M Gr-3 as					
wide item ① P.V-13, Qty=427.888m ³					
② Construction of un-rein forced cement concrete pavement M-30 - as					
wide item ② P.V-13, Qty=156.0m ³					
③ Const. of subgrade earth on shoulder adjacent to G-S.B, W.B.M Gr-3 & C.Pave as					
wide item ③ P.V-14, Qty=1026.305m ³					
31/08/2023					
J.E					



Abstract of cost up to 2nd on A/c bill

16

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/W - Const. of Road from Hamdain Neem chaur to Chandaili Pakhar that the Darita talu R.E.O Road (m-m-G.S.Y.-SC)					
N/Agency - MD. Amir Rahman					
Agreement No - 89/SBD/2020-21					
D.O.S. as per Agreement - 12/03/2021					
D.O.C. as per Agreement - 11/03/2022					
Date of Entry - 31/08/2023					
3. clearing & grubbing road (by manual means).					
Qty = 0.917 Hec. VTMBPN-7					
@ Rs 57,133.76/Hec - Rs 46,890.00					
2/4. Const. of emb. 1000m lead					
Qty = 174174 m ³ , VTMBPN-7					
@ Rs 175.22/m ³ - Rs 305188.00					
3/5. Const. of emb. 100m lead					
Qty = 4064.06 m ³ , VTMBPN-8					
@ Rs 139.85/m ³ - Rs 568359.00					
4/5. Const. of G.S.B. Cr-1					
Qty = 1118.10 m ³ , VTMBPN-8					
@ Rs 2960.39/m ³ - Rs 3310012.00					
5/16 P/V & fixing typ. m.m.s.s.					
Sign board - as					
Qty = 2 Nos, VTMBPN-8					
@ Rs 9425.25/each - Rs 18852.50					
Continuation C.O. Rs 4249307.00					

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
B.f. 15					424930/-
6/24. E/W in plan for str. as					
Qty = 63.02 m ³ , RTMBPN-8					
@ 15269.32/m ³					15 16973200
7/25. TYPE B (1st class) bedding					
Qty = 7.12 m ³ , RTMBPN-8					
@ 15453.20/m ³					15 3227200
8/26. P/V p.c-c m-15 in fld. as					
Qty = 5.42 m ³ , RTMBPN-9					
@ 15580.03/m ³					15 3024400
7/27. Head wall in brick mason- nary do					
Qty = 54.09 m ³ , RTMBPN-9					
@ 155787.73/m ³					15 31305800
10/29. P/V & Laying NP-3 pipe 1000mm					
Qty = 15.00 m, RTMBPN-9					
@ 153604.52/Rm					15 5406800
11. P/V, laying, spreading & compacting w.b.m Gr-3 - as					
Qty = 427.88 m ³ , RTMBPN-15					
@ 153738.0/m ³					15 159944500
12. Const. of Un-reinforced cement concrete pavement m-30-as					
Qty = 156.0 m ³ , RTMBPN-15					
@ 151043.60/m ³					15 109880200

Continuation C.O. 15736511800

31/08/2023
J.E

HAMSAINI CHAWK TO DHANDAITI
POKHAR HOTE HUE DARITA TOLA RED SADAK
Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

BENIPUR ~~MMHSY-SC~~
DIVISION

ALINAGAR SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

M.B.No-1369

सुर रहमान

SBD/2019-20
2019-20

SBD-89/2019-20